Product Beneifts
>	Product Overview
KAC’s new enhanced range of single pole keyswitch
devices provides switching solutions for a broad
range of applications. These include fire, security,
smoke vent, extinguishant systems and many other
specialist applications.
Indoor Specialist

Dimensions
Wiring Diagrams
Ordering Information
AC has developed a product name/code structure which is as short and intuitive as possible, while
 incorporating meaning and logic.
Device Key Key
Position
Key Trapped/
Removable
Single/
Double
Pole
Colour Surface /
Flush
Function
Marking
Examples
Example
2-position switch – key removable in
all positions, single pole, red, surface
mount
K
2 = 2 pos
3 = 3 pos
 7 = 3 pos-
6500RTS
0 = removable
in all positions
1= trapped in
position ONE
S = Single
Pole
Check
available
colours.
S = surface
-01 = House
Flame K20SRS-01
2-position switch – key removable
in ONE position, single pole, yellow,
surface mount
K
-11 = Plain –
no function
marking
 K21SYS-11
3-position switch – key removable in all
positions, single pole, orange, surface
mount
K
-11 = Plain –
no function
marking
K30SAS-11
3-position 6500RTS switch – key re-
movable in 1 position, single pole, white,
surface mount
K
-11 = Plain –
no function
marking
K71SWS-11
Accessories:
Escutcheon Plates
C 787		  Spare Key (2 position)
C 788		  Spare Key (3 position)
PS200		  Hinged Cover
P 056		  Hinged Cover Seals
MUS04IW	 Red Surface Mounting Box (other colours
		  available)
SP-KEY